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Nosnost

Vlastni hmotnost

Délka

Sitka

Vyska

Délka vidli

Délka prodlouzenych vidli
Rozchod vidli (vnéjsi)

Maximalni zdvih
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Zakladni technické Gidaje: HYSTER S150A

7 000 kg/600mm
9 500 kg

4 400 mm

1430 mm

2 090 mm

1500 mm

2530 mm

1130 mm

2530 mm

info@navyko.cz
http://www.navyko.cz

Sidlo: NAVYKO s.r.o0., Zelenecska 517/40, 198 00 Praha 9 - Hloubétin
Provozovna: NAVYKO s.r.o., Podnikatelska 1345, 190 11 Praha 9 - Béchovice




